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Name Loca�on
Webcam
Resolu�on

Join & Leave
Times

Anthony Serna-Sanchez 
aserna-sanchez@rrnm.gov

Rio Rancho -
9:48 AM - 10:12
AM
24 min

Bill Ladd Las Vegas -
9:54 AM - 10:12
AM
18 min

BJ Go�lieb Washington D.C. -
9:59 AM - 10:12
AM
13 min

Dan Fisher
Kansas City (Prairie Point-
Wildberry)

640 x 480
9:57 AM - 10:12
AM
16 min

Franklins Earthmoving - Brian
Hanlin
license@franklinsearthmoving.com

Albuquerque (Tinley) -
9:57 AM - 10:12
AM
16 min

Fred Marquez Santa Fe -
10:00 AM - 10:12
AM
13 min

Jacob Smith 
jacob@alb-asphalt.com

Kansas City (Prairie Point-
Wildberry)

-
9:55 AM - 10:12
AM
18 min

Jamie Washington D.C. -
10:01 AM - 10:12
AM
11 min

Je� Pipkin 
jpipkin@sallsbrothers.com

Albuquerque -
9:48 AM - 10:12
AM
25 min

PSTN

VOIP

VOIP

VOIP

VOIP

PSTN

VOIP

VOIP

VOIP

Pre-Bid - IFB 21-PW-013 - Unser Boulevard Rehabilita�on
(Southern Boulevard to City Limits)
ID: 976680581, Max Par�cipants: 12

10/7/2020
9:44 AM - 10:12 AM 29 min
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Name Loca�on
Webcam
Resolu�on

Join & Leave
Times

Ma�hew Schimmel
(Organizer)
mschimmel@rrnm.gov

Rio Rancho -
9:44 AM - 10:12
AM
29 min

Sam Garrell Albuquerque (Mountainview) -
9:53 AM - 10:12
AM
20 min

Shonna Ybarra 
rrpurchasing@rrnm.gov

Rio Rancho -
9:52 AM - 10:12
AM
21 min

PSTN

VOIP

PSTN
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Matthew Schimmel (to Everyone): 9:45 AM: Good morning, thank you 

for joining us today. We will begin a few minutes after 10AM. If you are 

joining us via the GoToMeeting application on your computer, please 

sign in here using your first and last name, company name, and email. 

Shonna Ybarra (to Everyone): 9:53 AM: Good Morning - Shonna Ybarra, 

CoRR Purchasing & Contracts Manager, sybarra@rrnm.gov 

Anthony Serna-Sanchez  (to Everyone): 9:55 AM: Anthony 

Serna-Sanchez. CoRR Purchasing. aserna-sanchez@rrnm.gov 

Bill Ladd (to Everyone): 9:56 AM: Bill Ladd CoRR Project Manager 

bladd@rrnm.gov 

Sam Garrell (to Everyone): 9:56 AM: Sam Garrell, AUI Inc. 

Samg@auiinc.net 

Jacob Smith (to Everyone): 9:56 AM: Jacob Smith, Albuquerque 

Asphalt, Inc.   jacob@alb-asphalt.com 

Jeff Pipkin (to Everyone): 9:57 AM: Jeff Pipkin, Salls Brothers 

Jeff Pipkin (to Everyone): 9:58 AM: jpipkin@sallsbrothers.com 

Franklins Earthmoving - Brian Hanlin (to Everyone): 9:58 AM: Brian 

Hanlin and Troy Covel from Franklin's Earthmoving: 

Troy.Covel@feinm.com 

Dan Fisher (to Everyone): 9:59 AM: Dan Fisher, Albuquerque Asphalt, 

Inc. email is Dan@alb-asphalt.com 


